Connecting Students to Careers,
Professionals to Communities,
and Communities to Better Health

UNIVERSITY OF

LOUISVILLE.

It’s Happening Here.

AHEC’S DONATED ECONOMIC VALUE FROM
GRATIS FACULTY = $5,610,427.25*%

Each U of L gratis faculty member contributes ap-
proximately 13.2 hours per week with 14 different

medical disciplines represented. They served 1,578
Health Profession Students at the U of L AHECs for a
combined total of 6,772 weeks of instruction.

*Statistic based on Rate Per Hour times Total Mentoring Hours

These AHEC Centers are under the UofL Central Program Office:

NORTHWEST AHEC—BRENDA FITZPATRICK
PURCHASE AHEC—LORETTA MALDANER
SOUTH CENTRAL AHEC—LUCY JUETT
WEST AHEC—TRICIA JORDAN
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FY 2008-09
Donated Economic Value of Gratis Faculty Contributions
From Uof L AHEC Centers

DISCIPLINES

STUDENTS

ROTATION
WEEKS

*PRECEPTOR'S
MENTORING

HOURS PER WEEK

TOTAL PRECEPTOR'S
HOURS

RATE PER HOUR

TOTAL ECONOMIC

VALUE

Medicine

344

1,177

13.2

15,536

$96.00 **

1,491,456.00

Dentistry

27

110

13.2

1,452

$63.00 - $98.00**

116,886.00

Dental Hygiene

8

32

13.2

422

$30.00

12,660.00

Pharmacy

832

13.2

10,982

$52.18 ***- $57.00

599,507.38

Pharmacy Technician

1

4

13.2

53

$12.62

668.86

Physician Assistant

70

306

13.2

4,039

$37.90*** - $96.00

270,411.05

Physical Therapy

36

171

13.2

2,257

$32.43*** - $33.00

73,849.04

Dietician

11

92

13.2

1,214

$22.40 ***

27,193.60

Communication Disorder

8

35

13.2

462

$29.39 ***

13,578.18

BSN

48

649.50

13.2

8,573

$23.47 - $26.00

212,096.02

Nurse Practitioner

27

120

13.2

1,584

$30.64 - $37.21

53,745.12

Other Allied Health

1,970

13.2

26,004

$26.00

676,104.00

CRNA

36

656

20

13,120

$72.00
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944,640.00

Family Practice Residents

18

882

13.2

11,642

$96.00

$

1,117,632.00

TOTAL:

1,578

7,036.50

97,343

$

5,610,427.25

*Preceptors Mentoring Hours Per Week equals 1/3 of their time teaching students on clinical rotations. ** Data from ExploreHealthCareers.org. ***Data from the KY
Hospital Association 2008 Annual Survey of Hospital Employees. Total Economic Value based on median salary for disciplines with a range of salaries.






