



Connecting Students to Careers, Professionals to Communities, and Communities to Better Health AHEC'S DONATED ECONOMIC VALUE FROM GRATIS FACULTY = \$5,610,427.25*

Each U of L gratis faculty member contributes approximately 13.2 hours per week with 14 different medical disciplines represented. They served 1,578 Health Profession Students at the U of L AHECs for a combined total of 6,772 weeks of instruction.

*Statistic based on Rate Per Hour times Total Mentoring Hours



These AHEC Centers are under the UofL Central Program Office: NORTHWEST AHEC—BRENDA FITZPATRICK PURCHASE AHEC—LORETTA MALDANER SOUTH CENTRAL AHEC—LUCY JUETT WEST AHEC—TRICIA JORDAN



UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE KY AHEC CENTRAL PROGRAM OFFICE Office of Minority and Rural Affairs School of Medicine Room 231 Instructional Building B 500 South Preston Louisville, KY 40202 (502) 852-2759 www.louisville.edu/medschool/AHEC

FY 2008-09 Donated Economic Value of Gratis Faculty Contributions From Uof L AHEC Centers

DISCIPLINES	STUDENTS	ROTATION WEEKS	*PRECEPTOR'S MENTORING HOURS PER WEEK	TOTAL PRECEPTOR'S HOURS	RATE PER HOUR	тот	AL ECONOMIC
Medicine	344	1,177	13.2	15,536	\$96.00 **	\$	1,491,456.00
Dentistry	27	110	13.2	1,452	\$63.00 - \$98.00**	\$	116,886.00
Dental Hygiene	8	32	13.2	422	\$30.00	\$	12,660.00
Pharmacy	176	832	13.2	10,982	\$52.18 ***- \$57.00	\$	599,507.38
Pharmacy Technician	1	4	13.2	53	\$12.62	\$	668.86
Physician Assistant	70	306	13.2	4,039	\$37.90*** - \$96.00	\$	270,411.05
Physical Therapy	36	171	13.2	2,257	\$32.43*** - \$33.00	\$	73,849.04
Dietician	11	92	13.2	1,214	\$22.40 ***	\$	27,193.60
Communication Disorder	8	35	13.2	462	\$29.39 ***	\$	13,578.18
BSN	48	649.50	13.2	8,573	\$23.47 - \$26.00	\$	212,096.02
Nurse Practitioner	27	120	13.2	1,584	\$30.64 - \$37.21	\$	53,745.12
Other Allied Health	768	1,970	13.2	26,004	\$26.00	\$	676,104.00
CRNA	36	656	20	13,120	\$72.00	\$	944,640.00
Family Practice Residents	18	882	13.2	11,642	\$96.00	\$	1,117,632.00
TOTAL:	1,578	7,036.50		97,343		\$	5,610,427.25

*Preceptors Mentoring Hours Per Week equals 1/3 of their time teaching students on clinical rotations. ** Data from ExploreHealthCareers.org. ***Data from the KY Hospital Association 2008 Annual Survey of Hospital Employees. Total Economic Value based on median salary for disciplines with a range of salaries.